
POSITIONS

WHERE ARE OUR GRADS HIRED?

Median Salary: $40,000

Central Nebraska

Western Nebraska

Eastern Nebraska

based on 100% response and knowledge rate of CBT graduates

• Seed Technician
• Sales Representative
• Agronomist

NEBRASKA PLACEMENT
based on 100% response and knowledge rate of CBT graduates

of agribusiness students who completed an internship 
were offered a full-time position with the company they 
interned with. 100% of these offers were accepted.

40%

73%

13%

13%

• Area Manager
• Risk Management of 

Liens Specialist

PLACED 100%

100%FULL-TIME

63%25%
$40,000-49,999$30,000-39,999

13%
$50,000+

AGRIBUSINESS
PLACEMENT RELATIVE TO DEGREE EARNED

GRADUATE SALARIES

DID YOU KNOW...

2018-2019 First Destination Report


